
 

 
 

Monday, March 6 – Friday, March 10 

 - NO VISITS - STAAR Testing  

Bastrop ISD 

Del Valle ISD 

Pflugerville ISD 

 

Thursday, March 9 

- Deadline for Seedling Foundation Art Contest 2017 

 

Sunday, March 12  

Daylight Saving Time begins 

 

Monday, March 13 – Friday, March 17 (No School) 

 - Spring Break for all area School Districts 

 

Saturday, March 25 – FAB FIVE 

  - Westin at the Domain   

     6:30p.m. – 10:00p.m. 

     Click here to purchase tickets 

 

Monday, March 27 – Friday, March 31 

 - NO VISITS - STAAR Testing  

AISD 

Bastrop ISD 

Del Valle ISD 

Pflugerville ISD 

 

Friday, March 31 - Monthly Mentor Training*   

Trauma Informed Care 

  
 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 

 

https://seedlingfoundation.givezooks.com/events/fab-five-2017?utm_source=Seedling+2017+Fab+Five+Invitation&utm_campaign=Fab+Five+save+the+date+&utm_medium=email

